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TENTATIVE LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

COUNTRY PARTICIPANTS 
Bhutan 
1. Mr Sherub Gyeltshen

Sr. Planning Officer

Plan Monitoring and Coordination Division

Gross National happiness Commission

Thimphu
sgyeltshen@gnhc.gov.bt
# 77352776


2. Mr Tshering Gyeltshen

Communication Officer

Health Promotion Division

Department of Public Health

Thimphu
tshering809@gmail.com
# 17918229

3. Ms Sangay

Senior Planning Officer

KGUMSB U   

Thimphu
Telephone : 17669442

sangayrigsang79@gmail.com
# 17669442

4. Mrs Kinzang Wangmo

Planning Officer

Policy and Planning Division

Ministry of Health

Thimphu
kinzawang@health.gov.bt
# 17353592

India

5. Dr Satish Kumar
Advisor
National Health Systems Resource Centre (NHSRC)
NIHFW Campus
Baba Gangnath Marg
Munirka
New Delhi
satish.kumar@nhsrcindia.org 
# 91 11 2610 8982 / 83 / 84

6. Mr A. D. Rao
Regional Director
CGWB, 3-6-291
GSI Post Bandlaguda
Hyderabad
adrao2@rediffmail.com 

7. Dr G L Gupta
Senior Research Officer (Health)
Room No. 335
Niti Aayog
Yojna Bhavan
New Delhi 
gupta.gl@nic.in
# 91 11 2309 6716


Indonesia

8. Mr Ir Chandra Rudyanto
Program Officer
Center for Health Promotion
Method and Technology of 
Ministry of Health
Jakarta
tulanian28@yahoo.com
# 62 815-8862-359


9. Ms Intan Endang Sonatha Damanik
Program Officer
Planning and Evaluation of Health Promotion Division
Ministry of Health
Jakarta
intanendang@yahoo.co.id
# 62 813-1090 0720

10. Dr I Wayan Eka Sandiartha 
Staff
Multilateral Cooperation Subdivision
Centre for International Cooperation
Ministry of Health
Jakarta
wayaneka2011@gmail.com
# 62 813-5302-0936

Maldives 
11. Mr Mohamed Imad
Director General
Ministry of Finance and Treasury
Male
mohamed.imad@finance.gov.mv
# 7781138


12. Mr Hassan Mohamed
Deputy Director
Health Protection Agency
Male
hassan@health.gov.mv
# 7616454


13. Ms Khadheeja Shakir
Assistant Director
Ministry of Health
Male
khadeeja.shakir@health.gov.mv
# 7648911

14. Ms Aishath Shaheen Ismail
Dean
Faculty of Health Sciences
Male
aishath.shaheen@mnu.edu.mv
# 7794212

Myanmar 

15. Dr Myint Shwe
Director
(Non Communicable Disease)
Department of Public Health
Naypyitaw
dr.myintshwe1@gmail.com 

16. Ms Nyunt Nyunt Shwe
Deputy Director
Planning Department
Ministry of National Planning and Economic Development
Naypyitaw
nyuntshwe7@gmail.com
# 09250345308

17. Dr Hla Hla Win
Professor/Head
Department of Preventive and Social Medicine
University of Medicine
Yangon
h.hlawintz@gmail.com 

Nepal 
18. Mr Bishnu Prasad Nepal

Joint Secretary

Social Development Division
National Planning Commission

Singha Durbar

Kathmandu

bpnepal@npc.gov.np
# 977-9851078749

19. Dr Bhim Prasad Acharya
Director
Management Division
Department of Health Services
Teku
drbacharya@hotmail.com
# 977-98510-96088

20. Mr Ram Chandra Khanal
Senior Public Health Administrator
Ministry of Health and Population

Ram Shah Path
Kathmandu
rckhanal@hotmail.com
+977-1-4262862

21. Dr Dilip Sharma
Assistant Professor
Liver Unit, Bir Hospital

National Academy of Medical Sciences (NAMS)
Kathmandu
dilips916@hotmail.com
+977-9851046070

Sri Lanka
22. Dr Samitha Sirithunga
Consultant Community Physician
Ministry of Health
Colombo
sssiritunga@yahoo.com
23. Dr A. Rex Pratheepan
Medical Officer Planning
RDHS Office
Mullaitivu
pradeepan123@yahoo.com

24. Dr K D N P Ranaweera
Registrar Community Medicine
MDPU
Ministry of Health
Colombo
prasadrana@hotmail.com
Thailand
25. Dr Panumard Yarnwaidsakul
Deputy Director - General
Department of Disease Control
Ministry of Public Health
ypanumard@yahoo.com
# (66 2) 590 3003


26. Dr Chatchai Im-arom
Department of Community Medicine

Ramathibodi Hospital

Mahidol University

Bangkok
bazophil@gmail.com

27. Miss Sumaporn Sealim
Policy and Plan Analyst
Senior Professional Level
Policy and Strategy Health Development Cluster
Bureau of Policy and Strategy
Office of the Permanent Secretary
Ministry of Public Health
sumaporn@health.moph.go.th

28. Miss Worawan Plikhamin
Policy and Plan Analyst
Senior Professional Level
Bureau of Social Development Strategy and Planning
Office of the National Economic and Social Development Board
Office of the Prime Minister
worawan@nesdb.go.th
# (66 2) 280 4085 ext. 3206
Timor-Leste
29. Mr José António Oliveira Lima
Training Official
Institute National of Health
Ministry of Health
jones_lima08@yahoo.co.id
# 670 77055500

30. Ms Epi Orleães
Unit Officer for Planning M&E National
Prime Minister Office 
Dili
epimei04@gmail.com 
eorleaes@mof.gov.tl
# 670 77883146

31. Ms Elvira Usi Chandra Pires
Program Manager Officer
Malaria
Dili District Health Services
Ministry of Health
isacantoniodesousa@gmail.com
# 670 77121902


RESOURCE PERSONS 
32. Dr Sanjiv Kumar
Executive Director
National Health Systems Resource Centre
NIHFW
India
sanjiv.kumar@nhsrcindia.org
# 91 7838106363

33. Ms Carmel Williams
Manager
Strategic Partnerships Unit
South Australian Department for Health and Ageing
Adelaide
Australia
carmel.williams@health.sa.gov.au 


34. Ms Nanoot Mathurapote

National Health Commission Office

Ministry of Public Health 

Nonthaburi 1100, Thailand

nanoot@nationalhealth.or.th
Observers

35. Dr Santosh Kumar
Associate Professor
Institute of Health Management Research (IIHMR),
Jaipur , Rajasthan
India
santosh@iihmr.edu.in 

+91 141 3924700, 2791431-34

AFRO Region
36. Dr Debashis Basu
Public Health Medicine Specialist

Charlotte Maxeke Johannesburg Academic Hospital and University of the Witwatersrand
South Africa
debashis.basu@wits.ac.za

WHO SEARO

37. Dr Thaksaphon Thamarangsi
Director

Noncommunicable Diseases and Environmental Health
thamarangsit@who.int 

38. Dr Prakin Suchaxaya
Coordinator
Gender Equity & Human Rights 
suchaxayap@who.int 


39. Dr Pak Tong Chol
Regional Adviser

Human Resources for Health
cholp@who.int 


40. Dr Leonard Ortega
Regional Adviser
Malaria
ortegal@who.int 


41. Dr Gyanendra Gongal
VPH
gongalg@who.int 


42. Dr Rim Kwang Il
Medical Officer
Tuberculosis
rimk@who.int 


43. Dr Renu Garg
Regional Adviser
Noncommunicable Diseases
gargr@who.int 


44. Dr Nyo Nyo Kyaing
Regional Adviser
Tobacco Free Intiative
kyaingn@who.int 



WHO Country Office
45. Dr Khanchit Limpakarnjanarat
WHO Representative
Indonesia
khanchitl@who.int 
46. Dr Pradeep Joshi
National Professional Officer
Noncommunicable Diseases
India
joship@who.int 
47. Dr Atreyi Ganguli
National Professional Officer
Noncommunicable Diseases
India
ganguliat@who.int 

48. Dr Daniel Albrecht Alba
Technical Officer
HSD
India
albrechtalbad@who.int 

49. Dr Chandrakant Lahariya
National Professional Officer
HSD
India
lahariyac@who.int 

50. Dr Pavana Murthy
National Professional Officer
Communicable Diseases
India
murthyp@who.int 
51. Dr Nicole Seguy
Technical Officer
HIV/AIDS
India
seguyn@who.int 


52. Dr Raden Noviane Chasny
Policy and Planning and HMIS (Health Management and Information System)
Indonesia
chasnyr@who.int 
53. Dr Tini Setiawan
Maternal and Child Health
Indonesia
setiawant@who.int 
54. Dr Benyamin Sihombing
National Professional Officer Tuberculosis
Indonesia
sihombingb@who.int 


55. Mr Ashok Bhurtyal
National Professional Officer
Immunization
Nepal
bhurtyala@who.int 
56. Dr Lonim Prasai Dixit
National Professional Officer
Noncommunicable Diseases
Nepal
dixitl@who.int 

57. Dr Zainab Naimy
Junior Public Health Professional
Gender Equity and Human Rights
Nepal
naimyz@who.int 

58. Dr Nima Asgari-Jirhandeh
Public Health Administrator
Thailand
asgarin@who.int 
WHO Secretariat

59. Dr Eugenio Villar
Coordinator
Social Determinants of Health
WHO/HQ 
villare@who.int 


60. Dr Suvajee Good
Programme Coordinator
Health Promotion
goods@who.int

61. Mr Jatinder Pal Singh
Executive Assistant
Disease Prevention and Rehabilitation
singhja@who.int 


62. Mr Vipul Kumar Sharma
Executive Assistant
Health Promotion and Education
sharmavk@who.int
Regional Workshop on Implementation of Health in All Policies (HiAP)


New Delhi, India, 14-17 July 2015











